2/15/2026

58POT

BONUSBA

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

g wo b

AER OWN I

N b

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00

$4.00
$24.00
$17.50
$40.00
$40.00

$125.50
$475.00

$475.00
$100.50

$100.50
$6.00
$3.00

$9.00
$261.50
$119.00
$57.45
$74.50

$512.45
$452.50
$321.00
$407.00

$1,180.50

$2,422.95

Winners
$0.00

$0.00
$1.05
$1.80
$23.00
$36.00
$14.50

$76.35
$157.50

$157.50
$30.00

$30.00
$0.00
$2.50

$2.50
$223.20
$0.00
$43.20
$92.50

$358.90
$1,051.20
$182.00
$231.55

$1,464.75

$2,090.00

BS

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$2.95
$22.20
($5.50)
$4.00
$25.50

$49.15
$317.50

$317.50
$70.50

$70.50
$6.00
$0.50

$6.50
$38.30
$119.00
$14.25
($18.00)

$153.55
($598.70)
$139.00
$175.45

($284.25)

$332.95

Per centOfSales

0.83

0.83
0.17
0.99
0.72
1.65
1.65

518
19.60

19.60
4.15

4.15
0.25
0.12

0.37
10.79
491
2.37
3.07

21.15
18.68
13.25
16.80

48.72

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

1.00

1.00

0.72
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.50
0.56

0.56
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02

0.20

0.04

0.00
0.00

0.06
0.03
0.01
0.02

0.10
0.07
0.10

0.68



