

Spot Action Repor BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.83	0.80	0.01
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.83		
	BONUS BA	7	\$4.00	\$1.05	\$2.95	0.17	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$24.00	\$1.80	\$22.20	0.99	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	6	\$17.50	\$23.00	(\$5.50)	0.72	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	3	\$40.00	\$36.00	\$4.00	1.65	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	5	\$40.00	\$14.50	\$25.50	1.65	0.93	0.02
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$125.50	\$76.35	\$49.15	5.18		
	PENNY	8	\$475.00	\$157.50	\$317.50	19.60	1.00	0.20
PENNY	Totals:		\$475.00	\$157.50	\$317.50	19.60		
	PENY	8	\$100.50	\$30.00	\$70.50	4.15	1.00	0.04
PENY	Totals:		\$100.50	\$30.00	\$70.50	4.15		
	Regular	6	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.25	0.72	0.00
	Regular	4	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$0.50	0.12	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$9.00	\$2.50	\$6.50	0.37		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$261.50	\$223.20	\$38.30	10.79	0.53	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$119.00	\$0.00	\$119.00	4.91	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	1	\$57.45	\$43.20	\$14.25	2.37	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$74.50	\$92.50	(\$18.00)	3.07	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$512.45	\$358.90	\$153.55	21.15		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$452.50	\$1,051.20	(\$598.70)	18.68	0.56	0.10
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$321.00	\$182.00	\$139.00	13.25	0.53	0.07
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$407.00	\$231.55	\$175.45	16.80	0.58	0.10
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$1,180.50	\$1,464.75	(\$284.25)	48.72		
Grand Totals:			\$2,422.95	\$2,090.00	\$332.95	100.00		0.68